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AFFIDAVIT

Date: September 12, 2025

We hereby CERTIFY that all component parts and/or assemblies of the subject order listed
below conform to DIMENSIONAL, MATERIAL, LEAKAGE, AND SPECIAL
PROCESSING where required in accordance with the applicable specification.

This AEEIDAVIT covers the following items:

QTY REGO PART #
A003146
A003272G
A003282C
ML007579

MO000901DT11.1

003131GT

Regards,

DESCRIPTION

VALVULA CHECK NO RETROCESO
3/4Illl

ROTOGAGE DIAM INTERIOR 100" -
147Illl

VALVULA EXCESO DE FLUJO 1-
1/4™, 50 GPM

VALVULA LLENADO 1-1/4""

VALVULA DE SERVICIO 3/4" DT
111

VALVULA SEGURIDAD R.E. 3/4™ 250
PSIG TAP
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George A. McGonagle
Vice President Quality Assurance
Engineered Controls International, LLC



